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MARIE PRINCI

MAKEUP & HAIR DESIGNER
VIC C Class Licence, London College of Fashion, HeadMasters Hair Academy

E | marieprinci@gmail.com

Film & Television

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

Leviticus
Cuaseway Films
Dir: Adrian Chiarella

Play Dead
Dir: Jaume Collet-Serra

Saccharine
Carver Films
Dir: Natalie Erika James

Love Divided By Eleven
Stan Originals
Dir: R Butler & W Hope

All Her Fault
Dir: Minkie Spiro

Top End Bub
Goalpost Pictures
Dir: C Van

Shari Sebbens

Together
2G Films
Dir: Michael Shanks

Jones Family Christmas
2Jons & STAN
Dir: Stef Smith

Surviving Summer S2

Werner Productions/Netflix

Dir: Sian Davies

Human Error

RP Rough Trick/9 Network

Dir: Fiona Banks

Love Me S2
Warner Bros./BINGE
Dir: Bonnie Moir

Makeup & Hair Artist

Producers: Sam Jennings Kristina Ceyton Hannah Ngo
HOD: Bec Buratto

Cast: Joe Bird Mia Wasikowska

Makeup & Hair Additional (4 week contract)
HOD: Angela Conte
Cast: Noah Jupe Patrick Gibson Matthias Schweighofer

Prosthetics Artist for Larry Van Duynhoven
Producers: Anna McLeish & Sarah Shaw
Cast: Midori Francis

Makeup & Hair Additional
Producers: Greg Sitch, MaryAnne Carroll
HOD: Amanda Rowbottom

Makeup & Hair Additional
Cast: Sarah Snook, Dakota Fanning, Michael Pefa
HOD: Wizzy Molineaux

Makeup & Hair Designer - Series
Producers: Rosemary Blight, Ben Grant

Cast: Miranda Tapsell, Gwilym Lee

Makeup & Hair Artist - Feature Film
Producers: Andrew Mittman, Mike Cowap HOD: Ellie Daniel
Cast: Dave Franco, Alison Brie

Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film
Producers: John Molloy, Richard Kelly
Cast: Heather Mitchell, Ella Scott Lynch, Nicholas Denton

Makeup & Hair Artist Surf Unit/Additional - Series
Producer: Joanna Werner HOD: Eliza Langdon
Cast: Sky Katz, Kai Lewins

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Liz Sharp - Series
Producers: Greg Hedrick, Sam Winston
Cast: Leeanna Walsman, Matt Day, Stephen Peacocke

Makeup & Hair Supervisor HOD: Tracey Henton - Series
Producer: Hamish Lewis, Nicole O’Donohue
Cast: Hugo Weaving, Bojana Novakovic, Heather Mithcell




2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

The Clearing
Wooden Horse/Disney+

Dir: Jeff Walker/Gracie Otto

Turn Up The Volume
Matchbox
Dir: Jub Cler

Late Night With The Devil
Future Pictures

Dir: Colin Cairnes
Cameron Cairnes

Better Man
Better Man Productions
Dir: Michael Gracey

Talk To Me

Causeway Films/A24

Dir: Danny & Michael
Philippou

Bad Behaviour
Matchbox/STAN
Dir: Corrie Chen

Of An Age
Causeway Films
Dir: Goran Stolevski

The Girl At The Window
Windows Film Prod.
Dir: Mark Hartley

Petrol
ArenaMedia
Dir: Alena Lodkina

Shantaram
Paramount
Dir: Bharat Nalluri

Spreadsheet
Paramount
Dir: Sian Davies

Surviving Summer

Werner Productions/Netflix

DIr: Ben Chessell

Superwog S2
ABC Network
Dir: Theo Saidden

1947 Road To Boston
Hipwell Productions
Dir: Kang Je Ku

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series
Producers: Jude Troy, Matt Cameron, Elise Mcredie
Cast: Guy Pearce, Teresa Palmer, Xavier Samuel

Makeup & Hair Additional - Series
HOD: Amanda Rowbottom
Producer: Amanda Higgs

Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film
Producers: Mat Govoni, Adam White, Stephen Schneider,

Roy Lee David Duchy
Cast: David Dastmalchian, Laura Gordon

Silver Jury Prize 2023 Fantasia Int. Film Festival

Makeup & Hair Add. HOD: Sheldon Wade - Feature Film
Producer: Michael Gracey
Cast: Damon Herriman, Jonno Davies, Kate Mulvaney

Makeup & Hair Supervisor HOD: Bec Buratto - Feature
Producers: Samantha Jennings, Kristina Ceyton
Cast: Sophie Wilde, Joe Bird, Miranda Otto, Zoe Terakes
Gold Jury Prize 2023 Fantasia Int. Film Festival

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Eliza Langdon - Series
Producers: Debbie Lee, Amanda Higgs
Cast: Markella Kavenagh, Jana McKinnon

Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film
Producers: Kristina Ceyton, Samantha Jennings
Cast: Thom Greene, Elias Anton

Best Film Award 2022 CinefestOz

Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film
Producer: Tony Ginane

Cast: Radha Mitchell, Ella Newton, Vince Colossimo

Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film
Producers: Robert Connolly, Liz Kearney, Kate Laurie

Cast: Nathalie Morris, Hannah Lynch

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Sheldon Wade - Series
Producers: Steve Lightfoot, Ed Cathell
Cast: Charlie Hunnam, Alexander Siddig

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series
Producers: Catherine Nebauer, Andy Walker
Cast: Katherine Parkinson, Rowan Witt

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series
Producer: Joanna Werner
Cast: Sky Katz, Kai Lewins

Makeup & Hair Designer - Series
Producers: Mike Cowap, Antje Kulpe
Cast: Theo Saidden, Nathan Saidden

Makeup & Hair Supervisor - Korean Feature Film
Producer: John Hipwell, Piel do Jun

Cast: Si Wan IM, Jung-Woo HA



2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014/
2013

2013/
2012

Lone Wolf
Future Pictures
Dir: Jonathan Ogilvie

The V Excellent Mr Dundee
Clock Sounds Prod.
Dir: Dean Murphy

Get Krackin’ S2
ABC Network
Dir: Kate McLennan

Playing For Keeps
Screentime Productions
Dir: Sian Davies

Taylor

Wolf Creek S2
STAN
Dir: Greg McLean

Kieran Darcy Smith, Geoff Bennett

Undertow
Emerald Productions
Dir: Miranda Nation

Ronnie Chieng Int Student
ABC/Sticky Pictures
Dir: Jonathon Brough

True Story w/
Hamish & Andy
Dir: Wayne Hope

Neighbours
Fremantle Media

Jack Irish
ABC Network
Dir: Daniel Nettheim

A Few Less Men
AFLM Productions
Dir: Mark Lamprell

Winners & Losers S5
Seven Network
Dir: various

Winners & Losers S4
Seven Network

Offspring
Endemol
Dir: Emma Freeman

Winners & Losers S3
Seven Network

Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film
Producers: Mat Govoni, Adam White, Lee Rubber

Cast: Hugo Wearing, Tilda Cobham-Harvey

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Deb Lancer - Feature Film
Producers: Nigel Odell, Dean Murphy
Cast: Paul Hogan, John Cleese, Olivia Newton-John

Makeup & Hair Artist (pick ups) - Series
Producers: Kate McCartney, Kate McLennan
Cast: Adam Hills, Kate McCartney, Kate McLennan

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series
Producers: Kerrie Mainwaring, Paul Moloney
Cast: Olympia Valance, Annie Maynard, Jeremy Lindsay-

Makeup & Hair Supervisor HOD: Beverly Freeman -
Producers: Lisa Scott, Kerrie Mainwaring
Cast: John Jarratt, Matt Day, Felicity Price

Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film
Producer: Lyn Norfor

Cast: Laura Gordon, Olivia DeJonge, Rob Colins

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Eliza Langdon - Series
Producers: Donna Andrews, Naomi Just
Cast: Ronnie Chieng, Molly Daniels

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series
Producers: Hamish Blake, Andy Lee, Ryan Shelton
Cast: Stephen Curry, James Saunders

Makeup & Hair Designer (one year contract) - Series
Producer: Natalie Lynch

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series
Producers: lan Collie, Andrew Knight
Cast: Guy Pearce, Claudia Karvan

Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Hayley Atherton - Feature Film
Producers: Larry Malkin, Share Stallings, Tania Chambers
Cast: Xavier Samuel, Kevin Bishop, Kris Marshall

Makeup & Hair Designer - Series
Producer: Paul Moloney
Cast: Virginia Gay, Melanie Vallejo, Tom Wren

Makeup & Hair Supervisor HOD: Liz Harper - Series
Producer: Paul Moloney

Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Chiara Tripodi - Series
Producers: John Edwards, Imogen Banks
Cast: Asher Keddie, Kat Stewart, Matt Le Nevez

Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Liz Harper - Series
Producer: Paul Moloney



2012

2012/
2011

2011

2011/
2010

2010

2010

The Dr Blake Mysteries
December Media
Dir: lan Barry, D Eames

Winners & Losers S2
Seven Network

Australia On Trial
December Films
Dir: Anna Kokkinos

Winners & Losers S1
Seven Network

Underbelly The Movie Files
Screentime

Dir: Cherie Nowlan,

Grant Brown, Shawn Seet

Cloudstreet
Screentime
Dir: Matthew Saville

Commercial & Media Clients

Makeup Artist HOD: John Logue - Series
Producers: George Adams, Tony Wright

Cast: Nadine Garner, Joel Tobeck, Rick Donald, Cate Wolfe

Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Liz Harper - Series
Producer: Paul Moloney

Makeup Artist HOD: John Logue - Series
Producers: George Adams, Tony Wright, lan Collie
Cast: Richard Cawthorne, Ben Geurens

Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Glenda Mann - Series
Producer: Paul Moloney

Makeup & Hair Assistant HOD: Liz Harper - Series
Producers: Greg Haddrick, Elisa Argenzio
Cast: Sullivan Stapleton, Toby Schmitz, Brendan Cowell

Makeup Assistant HOD: Peta Hastings - Series
Producers: Greg Hadrick, Brenda Pam
Cast: Essie Davies, Stephen Curry, Kerry Fox

2025 Fox Footy/Kayo assisting Larry Van Duynhoven

2022 Salvation Army Red Shield Appeal Ad Campaign

2019 KWP Advertising - Liberal Election Campaign featuring then PM Scott Morrison
2019 Screen Music Awards - Justine Clarke

2018 Tinder Marketing for Mardi Gras

2018 AFL Auskick Commercial
2017 AFL Media & “Super Round” commercial
2015 Demi Harman for TV Week Logie Awards

2014 Melanie Vallejo for Press Interviews

2014 Laura Gordon Celebrity Bride
2012 Craig Williams Melbourne Cup Festival

2011 Julia Zemiro TV Week Logie Awards

Clemenger BDO - NAB Bank
Melbourne Comedy Festival - Upfront starring Caroline Rhea
Factor 30 Films WA Local Government Association TVC
Pretty Pictures Vista Blinds TVC
Timeline Productions Brian Gardiner Holden TVC

Universal Music, Drum Media, Xpress Fashion Lift out

2006 - 2010 ACP Magazines, Sunday Times, The West Australian Newspaper, Style Fashion Lift out
Box Magazine 2005 - 2010
Forrest Chase, Perth Fashion Festival, Pallas Bridal

Education

2013
2012
2000

1995
1994
1993

Headmasters Hair Academy Certificate in Haircutting

Xireme Lash Extension

London College of Fashion: Guide to Make-up Artistry & Promotional

Make-up

Receptionist Services Training College
Bunbury Regional College Certificate of Art & Design
Bunbury Catholic College Year 12 Tertiary Entrance Examination



