MARIE PRINCI

MAKEUP & HAIR DESIGNER

VIC C Class Licence, London College of Fashion, HeadMasters Hair Academy

Freelancers | +61 39682 2722 info@freelancers.com.au

E I marieprinci@gmail.com

Dir: Bonnie Moir

2025	Leviticus Cuaseway Films Dir: Adrian Chiarella	Makeup & Hair Artist Producers: Sam Jennings Kristina Ceyton Hannah Ngo HOD: Bec Buratto Cast: Joe Bird Mia Wasikowska
2025	Play Dead Dir: Jaume Collet-Serra	Makeup & Hair Additional (4 week contract) HOD: Angela Conte Cast: Noah Jupe Patrick Gibson Matthias Schweighofer
2024	Saccharine Carver Films Dir: Natalie Erika James	Prosthetics Artist for Larry Van Duynhoven Producers: Anna McLeish & Sarah Shaw Cast: Midori Francis
2024	Love Divided By Eleven Stan Originals Dir: R Butler & W Hope	Makeup & Hair Additional Producers: Greg Sitch, MaryAnne Carroll HOD: Amanda Rowbottom
2024	All Her Fault Dir: Minkie Spiro	Makeup & Hair Additional Cast: Sarah Snook, Dakota Fanning, Michael Peña HOD: Wizzy Molineaux
2024	Top End Bub Goalpost Pictures Dir: C Van Shari Sebbens	Makeup & Hair Designer - Series Producers: Rosemary Blight, Ben Grant Cast: Miranda Tapsell, Gwilym Lee
2024	Together 2G Films Dir: Michael Shanks	Makeup & Hair Artist - Feature Film Producers: Andrew Mittman, Mike Cowap HOD: Ellie Daniel Cast: Dave Franco, Alison Brie
2023	Jones Family Christmas 2Jons & STAN Dir: Stef Smith	Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film Producers: John Molloy, Richard Kelly Cast: Heather Mitchell, Ella Scott Lynch, Nicholas Denton
2023	Surviving Summer S2 Werner Productions/Netflix Dir: Sian Davies	Makeup & Hair Artist Surf Unit/Additional - Series Producer: Joanna Werner HOD: Eliza Langdon Cast: Sky Katz, Kai Lewins
2023	Human Error RP Rough Trick/9 Network Dir: Fiona Banks	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Liz Sharp - Series Producers: Greg Hedrick, Sam Winston Cast: Leeanna Walsman, Matt Day, Stephen Peacocke
2022	Love Me S2 Warner Bros./BINGE	Makeup & Hair Supervisor HOD: Tracey Henton - Series Producer: Hamish Lewis, Nicole O'Donohue

Cast: Hugo Weaving, Bojana Novakovic, Heather Mithcell

2022	The Clearing Wooden Horse/Disney+ Dir: Jeff Walker/Gracie Otto	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series Producers: Jude Troy, Matt Cameron, Elise Mcredie Cast: Guy Pearce, Teresa Palmer, Xavier Samuel
2022	Turn Up The Volume Matchbox Dir: Jub Cler	Makeup & Hair Additional - Series HOD: Amanda Rowbottom Producer: Amanda Higgs
2022	Late Night With The Devil Future Pictures Dir: Colin Cairnes Cameron Cairnes	Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film Producers: Mat Govoni, Adam White, Stephen Schneider, Roy Lee David Duchy Cast: David Dastmalchian, Laura Gordon Silver Jury Prize 2023 Fantasia Int. Film Festival
2022	Better Man Better Man Productions Dir: Michael Gracey	Makeup & Hair Add. HOD: Sheldon Wade - Feature Film Producer: Michael Gracey Cast: Damon Herriman, Jonno Davies, Kate Mulvaney
2022	Talk To Me Causeway Films/A24 Dir: Danny & Michael Philippou	<u>Makeup & Hair Supervisor</u> HOD: Bec Buratto - Feature Producers: Samantha Jennings, Kristina Ceyton Cast: Sophie Wilde, Joe Bird, Miranda Otto, Zoe Terakes Gold Jury Prize 2023 Fantasia Int. Film Festival
2022	Bad Behaviour Matchbox/STAN Dir: Corrie Chen	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Eliza Langdon - Series Producers: Debbie Lee, Amanda Higgs Cast: Markella Kavenagh, Jana McKinnon
2021	Of An Age Causeway Films Dir: Goran Stolevski	<u>Makeup & Hair Designer</u> - Feature Film Producers: Kristina Ceyton, Samantha Jennings Cast: Thom Greene, Elias Anton <u>Best Film Award 2022 CinefestOz</u>
2021	The Girl At The Window Windows Film Prod. Dir: Mark Hartley	<u>Makeup & Hair Designer</u> - Feature Film Producer: Tony Ginane Cast: Radha Mitchell, Ella Newton, Vince Colossimo
2021	Petrol ArenaMedia Dir: Alena Lodkina	<u>Makeup & Hair Designer</u> - Feature Film Producers: Robert Connolly, Liz Kearney, Kate Laurie Cast: Nathalie Morris, Hannah Lynch
2021	Shantaram Paramount Dir: Bharat Nalluri	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Sheldon Wade - Series Producers: Steve Lightfoot, Ed Cathell Cast: Charlie Hunnam, Alexander Siddig
2021	Spreadsheet Paramount Dir: Sian Davies	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series Producers: Catherine Nebauer, Andy Walker Cast: Katherine Parkinson, Rowan Witt
2021	Surviving Summer Werner Productions/Netflix DIr: Ben Chessell	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series Producer: Joanna Werner Cast: Sky Katz, Kai Lewins
2020	Superwog S2 ABC Network Dir: Theo Saidden	Makeup & Hair Designer - Series Producers: Mike Cowap, Antje Kulpe Cast: Theo Saidden, Nathan Saidden
2020	1947 Road To Boston Hipwell Productions Dir: Kang Je Ku	<u>Makeup & Hair Supervisor</u> - Korean Feature Film Producer: John Hipwell, Piel do Jun Cast: Si Wan IM, Jung-Woo HA

2019	Lone Wolf Future Pictures Dir: Jonathan Ogilvie	Makeup & Hair Designer - Feature Film Producers: Mat Govoni, Adam White, Lee Rubber Cast: Hugo Wearing, Tilda Cobham-Harvey
2018	The V Excellent Mr Dundee Clock Sounds Prod. Dir: Dean Murphy	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Deb Lancer - Feature Film Producers: Nigel Odell, Dean Murphy Cast: Paul Hogan, John Cleese, Olivia Newton-John
2018	Get Krackin' S2 ABC Network Dir: Kate McLennan	Makeup & Hair Artist (pick ups) - Series Producers: Kate McCartney, Kate McLennan Cast: Adam Hills, Kate McCartney, Kate McLennan
2018	Playing For Keeps Screentime Productions Dir: Sian Davies Taylor	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series Producers: Kerrie Mainwaring, Paul Moloney Cast: Olympia Valance, Annie Maynard, Jeremy Lindsay-
2017	Wolf Creek S2 STAN Dir: Greg McLean Kieran Darcy Smith, Geoff Benne	Makeup & Hair Supervisor HOD: Beverly Freeman - Producers: Lisa Scott, Kerrie Mainwaring Cast: John Jarratt, Matt Day, Felicity Price tt
2017	Undertow Emerald Productions Dir: Miranda Nation	<u>Makeup & Hair Designer</u> - Feature Film Producer: Lyn Norfor Cast: Laura Gordon, Olivia DeJonge, Rob Colins
2017	Ronnie Chieng Int Student ABC/Sticky Pictures Dir: Jonathon Brough	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Eliza Langdon - Series Producers: Donna Andrews, Naomi Just Cast: Ronnie Chieng, Molly Daniels
2017	True Story w/ Hamish & Andy Dir: Wayne Hope	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series Producers: Hamish Blake, Andy Lee, Ryan Shelton Cast: Stephen Curry, James Saunders
2016	Neighbours Fremantle Media	Makeup & Hair Designer (one year contract) - Series Producer: Natalie Lynch
2015	Jack Irish ABC Network Dir: Daniel Nettheim	Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Anna Karpinski - Series Producers: Ian Collie, Andrew Knight Cast: Guy Pearce, Claudia Karvan
2015	A Few Less Men AFLM Productions Dir: Mark Lamprell	Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Hayley Atherton - Feature Film Producers: Larry Malkin, Share Stallings, Tania Chambers Cast: Xavier Samuel, Kevin Bishop, Kris Marshall
2015	Winners & Losers S5 Seven Network Dir: various	Makeup & Hair Designer - Series Producer: Paul Moloney Cast: Virginia Gay, Melanie Vallejo, Tom Wren
2014	Winners & Losers S4 Seven Network	Makeup & Hair Supervisor HOD: Liz Harper - Series Producer: Paul Moloney
2014/ 2013	Offspring Endemol Dir: Emma Freeman	Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Chiara Tripodi - Series Producers: John Edwards, Imogen Banks Cast: Asher Keddie, Kat Stewart, Matt Le Nevez
2013/ 2012	Winners & Losers S3 Seven Network	Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Liz Harper - Series Producer: Paul Moloney

2012 The Dr Blake Mysteries Makeup Artist HOD: John Loque - Series Producers: George Adams, Tony Wright December Media Dir: Ian Barry, D Eames Cast: Nadine Garner, Joel Tobeck, Rick Donald, Cate Wolfe Winners & Losers S2 Makeup & Hair Artist HOD: Liz Harper - Series 2012/ 2011 Seven Network Producer: Paul Moloney 2011 Australia On Trial Makeup Artist HOD: John Logue - Series December Films Producers: George Adams, Tony Wright, Ian Collie Cast: Richard Cawthorne, Ben Geurens Dir: Anna Kokkinos 2011/ Winners & Losers S1 Makeup & Hair Additional HOD: Glenda Mann - Series 2010 Seven Network Producer: Paul Moloney 2010 Underbelly The Movie Files Makeup & Hair Assistant HOD: Liz Harper - Series Screentime Producers: Greg Haddrick, Elisa Argenzio Dir: Cherie Nowlan, Cast: Sullivan Stapleton, Toby Schmitz, Brendan Cowell Grant Brown, Shawn Seet 2010 Cloudstreet Makeup Assistant HOD: Peta Hastings - Series Screentime Producers: Greg Hadrick, Brenda Pam

Cast: Essie Davies, Stephen Curry, Kerry Fox

Commercial & Media Clients

2025 Fox Footy/Kayo assisting Larry Van Duynhoven

2022 Salvation Army Red Shield Appeal Ad Campaign

2019 KWP Advertising - Liberal Election Campaign featuring then PM Scott Morrison

2019 Screen Music Awards - Justine Clarke

2018 Tinder Marketing for Mardi Gras

Dir: Matthew Saville

2018 AFL Auskick Commercial

2017 AFL Media & "Super Round" commercial

2015 Demi Harman for TV Week Logie Awards

2014 Melanie Vallejo for Press Interviews

2014 Laura Gordon Celebrity Bride

2012 Craig Williams Melbourne Cup Festival

2011 Julia Zemiro TV Week Logie Awards

Clemenger BDO - NAB Bank

Melbourne Comedy Festival - Upfront starring Caroline Rhea

Factor 30 Films WA Local Government Association TVC

Pretty Pictures Vista Blinds TVC

Timeline Productions Brian Gardiner Holden TVC

Universal Music, Drum Media, Xpress Fashion Lift out

2006 - 2010 ACP Magazines, Sunday Times, The West Australian Newspaper, Style Fashion Lift out

Box Magazine 2005 - 2010

Forrest Chase, Perth Fashion Festival, Pallas Bridal

Education

2013	Headmasters Hair Academy Certificate in Haircutting
2012	Xtreme Lash Extension
2000	London College of Fashion: Guide to Make-up Artistry & Promotional
	Make-up
1995	Receptionist Services Training College
1994	Bunbury Regional College Certificate of Art & Design
1993	Bunbury Catholic College Year 12 Tertiary Entrance Examination